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HISTORIC PRESERVATION DESIGN REVIEW COMMITTEE 
 

        
 
NAME 

 
 

APPOINTED 

 
 

REAPPOINTED 

 
TERM 

EXPIRES 
 
J. Grady Locklear, Chair 
214 West Calhoun St. 
Sumter, SC 29150 
 

 
 

08/03/2010 

 
 
 

07/1/2014 

 
 

06/30/2014 
06/30/2018 

 
Billy F. Taylor, Vice-Chair 
20 Harby Avenue 
Sumter, SC 29150 
 

 
 

09/6/2011 

 
 

 
 

06/30/2015 

 
R. Scott Bell 
3 Law Range 
Sumter, SC 29150 
 
 

 
 

02/17/2009 
 

 
 
 

07/1/2013 

 
 

06/30/2013 
06/30/2017 

 
William A. W. Buxton 
325 W. Calhoun St. (office) 
78 Paisley Park (home) 
Sumter,SC 29150                                            
 

 
 

10/15/2013 

 
 

 
 

06/30/2017 

 
Jean W. Whitaker 
324 West Calhoun Street 
Sumter, SC 29150 
 

 
06/19/2012 

(replaces Lynn 
Bolen who served 

1 year past 
expiration of term) 

 

 
 
 

 
 

06/30/2015 

 
Sonia M. Shaw 
36 W. Charlotte Avenue 
Sumter, SC 29150 
 

 
 

10/15/2013 
 
 

  
 

06/30/2017 

 
Julie M. Herlong 
634 Antlers Drive 
Sumter, SC 29150 
 

 
03/17/2015 

(Completing 
unexpired term of 

Lynda Parker) 
 

 
 
 

 
06/30/2018 

 
EX-OFFICIO MEMBERS: 

City-County Planning Director 
City Building Official 

Term:    4 Years (Initial Term Staggered) 
Tenure: 2 Terms 

Meets:   Fourth Thursday of Each Month - 3:30 p.m. 
 

 


	APPOINTED
	J. Grady Locklear, Chair
	Jean W. Whitaker



